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00337200
00336100
00343900
00343300
00344500
00336700
00343200
00341400
00341300
00342800
00344100
00345200
00346700
00342100

Piyas
Poochal
Pora
Prishmula
Salna
Samna Bhata
Sangna
Saranwan
Seergwar
Shandri
Sharoti
Tatani
Tipri

Trigam

Kishtwar

fregar

PRI
qrerel
qRT

ORI

NHATHAT HId

V_CD
00342500
00336800
00342700
00341200
00344800
00346500
00344400
00342000
00346800
00341700
00336600
00335200
00343400
00340700
00343700
00344600
00344300
00346400
00343800
00340800
00336900
00336400
00337100

Kishtwar

Name
Agral
Ajna
Akerhang
Anjol
Badhat
Balgran
Baroti
Bat Koot
Benun
Bershala
Bhagna
Bhander Koot
Bhandera
Bhatan
Bhugrana
Bhutna
Chalasu
Chamoti
Chandali
Chandna
Chbicha Nagsain
Cher Jee

Chingnana

fregar



00340500
00340600
00342600
00346200
00344000
00336000
00336500
00346100
00335800
00342300
00337000
00346000
00341600
00343100
00341900
00342200
00345600
00345500
00344700
00345000
00343600
00336300
00341500
00345100

Kishtwar

Dachla
Damiji
Darab
Dhar
Dahar Bangar
Dharbadan
Dool

Duga

Filler
Gahan
Galhar Bhata
Gudh
Hadar
Halor
Hariyal
Janwas
Jawalla Pur
Jirwar
Jushana
Kalchanda
Karool
Kawartanji
Keshwan

Kewah

fregar

CEIR
STHSI
GNES

R

TBR R
gREGH
ES)

Sl
IETSIN
e

40905000
00340900
00347000

00345700
00344900
00345800
00343500
00336200
00341000
00346300
00342400
00344200
00342900
00343000
00345900
00341100
00346600
00345400
00345300
00341800
00335900
00335100
00346900

Kishtwar fdarR

Kishtwar IGEGEIN
Kishtwar IGEGEIN
Kither fpeR
Knwarthara(Kunwarth < -TdXIRT
Kohri PIERT
Kukarwas EEACIN
Kutal Rlel
Lach Dayaram ofd <IRMH
Lach Khazana GIERECSIEI
Lass ISIRS|

Lawa KIEH
Loondri SIREL
Magh Batna HIT dc-T1
Malie Iﬁ?ﬂq
Mandar HalR
Matta Hadr
Mori A

Nali Tell

Neejo £I\_rlsf

Ohli gl
Pakalan Ulchell
Palmar UcTHR
Patnazi CIGGIN]



